
PIPER PA28
$189 / Hr 

Member Rate (Wet)

$219 / Hr 
Standard Rate (Wet)

SR20 G6
$299 / Hr

Member Rate (Dry)

$329 / Hr 
Standard Rate (Dry))

SR22 G6
$429 / Hr

Member rate (Dry)

$459 / Hr 
Standard Rate (Dry))

SR22T G6
$470 / Hr 

Member Rate (Dry)

$500 / Hr 
Standard Rate (Dry)

CESSNA 172S/M
$189 / Hr

Member Rate (Wet)

$219 / Hr
Standard Rate (Wet)

www.clipperaviation.com 855.463.5999

SR20 G3
$229 / Hr 

Member Rate (Dry)

$259 / Hr 
Standard Rate (Dry))

VAN NUYS RATE SHEET
INSTRUCTOR RATESCHIEF RATE ASSISTANT CHIEF RATES

$150/Hr Member
And Standard

$100/Hr Member $120/Hr Member
$110/Hr Standard $125/Hr Standard

info@clipperaviation.com

KVNY KSBA

DISCOVERY FLIGHT PACKAGES

$199
Assume command of a glass

cockpit Piper Archer II or Cessna 172 during a
scenic flight around Los Angeles

$349 - G6 & $299 - G3
Take to the skies above LA in
Clipper's flagship and most

advanced training aircraft, the
Cirrus SR20

PIPER & CESSNA CIRRUS



PILOT RESOURCES

HEADSETS
BOSE $20/pair

DR $15/pair

BLOCK BONUSES MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP
Unlock member rates,

unlimited access to weekly
ground schools and seminars,

2 free simulator hours per
month for $249/month.

www.clipperaviation.com 855.463.5999info@clipperaviation.com

KVNY KSBA

LIFE VESTS
$25/vest

SENTRY ADS-B
$20/receiver

FREE cash bonus when funds
are added to your account

Check/Cash/ACH
$5,000 = $5,500
$3,000 = $3,250

Credit Card:
$5,000 = $5,250
$3,000 = $3,125

PAN AM PACKAGE
Zero to Hero

Starting from scratch and
building for success. Every license

needed for a professional career in aviation

CONSTELLATION PACKAGE
Private Pilot to CFI

Private Pilot License to Flight
Instructor. Begin teaching and

building your aviation experience

LITTLE CLIPPER PACKAGE
Private Pilot with Instrument

Private Pilot’s License with
Instrument rating. Soar

with confidence

Financing is available for qualied applicants through 3rd party providers

ADDITIONAL POLICIES
• 3 Hobbs Hour minimum charge for each 24 hour rental period

• WET rentals include fuel whereas DRY rentals do not
• Fuel is charged at market rates and rates are updated regularly

• Membership is month to month and can be cancelled at any time
• Cancellations inside 24 hours charged at 50% of reservation

block

SPORTY’S LEARN 
TO FLY

 (online course)
$299

SPORTY’S IFR 
RATING

(online course)
$299

SPORTY’S
COMMERCIAL
(online course)

$299

SPORTY’S GARMIN 
G1000

(online course)
$99.99


